
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2333
ANSWERED ON:11.03.2010
CORPORATE SCAM
Paranjpe Shri Anand Prakash

Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes the early warning system for detecting corporate scams to put into the backburner; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether listed public sector undertakings are kept out of purview of early warning system; and 

(d) if so, the reasons therefor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS (SHRI SALMAN KHURSHID) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b): Does not arise. 

(c): No, Sir. 

(d): Does not arise. 
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